Odd Molly International AB (publ) Stockholm, Sweden, February 11, 2020

Invitation to investor presentation

Odd Molly invites you to attend a corporate presentation in which Jennie Högstedt-Björk, CEO, and Johanna Palm, CFO and Deputy CEO, will present the year-end report Q4 2019, followed by a Q&A session. Year-end report Q4 2019 will be published Friday 14 February at 08:00 CET.

Date of presentation: February 14, 2020 at. 10:00

Location: Odd Molly's head office at Kornhamnstorg 6, Stockholm

Registration should be made to Jacob Neckmar at jacob.neckmar@oddmolly.com or 08-522 28 522.

Welcome!

ABOUT ODD MOLLY

Odd Molly is a Swedish company that designs, markets and sells distinctive fashion. The company's products are mainly sold through its own channels as well as through its own sellers and external agents and licensees to retailers. A growing share of sales comes from Odd Molly's own channels, mainly from the company's web shop, which reaches around 40 countries. The company also has of its own physical stores as well as stores managed by partners in selected markets. The Odd Molly share is traded Nasdaq Stockholm's small cap list.

Odd Molly International AB, Kornhamnstorg 6, 111 27 STOCKHOLM, Sweden, Phone: +46 8 522 28 500, www.oddmolly.com